 Current: Apr 2026
VINIDEX PVC PRESSURE PIPE
CODE PER 6 METRE LENGTHS CLASS PRICE $
13520 20 mm 12 P.O.A.
13560 25mm 9 P.O.A.
13570 25 mm 12 P.O.A.
13610 32 mm 12 P.O.A.
13660 40mm 9 P.O.A.
13680 40 mm 12 P.O.A.
13740 50 mm 12 P.O.A.
14570 80 mm 12 P.O.A.
 PER METRE   PRICE $
PVC20XM 20 mm *  P.O.A.
PVC25XM 25 mm *  P.O.A.
PVC32XM 32 mm *  P.O.A.
PVC40XM 40 mm *  P.O.A.
PVC50XM 50 mm *  P.O.A.
PVC80XM 80 mm *  P.O.A.
Due to the volatility of the price of oil all prices are “Price On Application” (POA)
* Pipe cut to length or non-standard rolls cannot be returned.